Flush Panel Seal Pushbuttons  Series YB2
1www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
YB2 Pushbuttons
Flush Button With Panel Seal
Only 1.8mm Above Panel
Super Bright Illumination
Available September 1, 2008
New Products

@ 28V AC/DC max.
5
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
YB215CWCKW01-6F-JB
	 TYPICAL SWITCH 	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
WC
TERMINALS
01 Solder Lug/.110” (2.8mm)
Quick Connect
CONTACT POINT
C Normally Open and
Normally Closed
SHAPE
C Round
W
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Flush Panel Seal Pushbuttons  Series YB2
5www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
LEDS
	 TYPICAL SWITCH 	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
6	 F  JB
CAP TYPES & COLORS
Lens/Diffuser Cap Colors
JB Clear/White
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
CB Red/White
DB Amber/White
FB Green/White
LED and cap need to be the same color.
Code JB can be combined with all
LED colors.
Bright LED
LED Colors Resistor
No Code
No Resistor
(not for
Green)
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Cap Color
S Metallic Silver
JB Clear/White
CB Red/White
DB Amber/White
FB Green/White
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL, C-UL, & CSA
markings unless specified.  Specific models &
ratings noted on General Specifications page.
Nonilluminated
N No Lamp
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Series YB2  Flush Panel Seal Pushbuttons
6 www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
CONTACT POINT
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch/Lamp Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down Notes:	 Switch is marked with NC, NO, COM, L+, L–.
	 Lamp circuit is isolated and requires
external power source.
SP YB215
YB216
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 1-3 1-2 SPDT
DP YB225
YB226
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 1-3  4-6 1-2  4-5 DPDT
W
G
POLES & CIRCUITS
L (+) (-) L
L (+) (-) L
BEZEL